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FOR MORE INFORMATION AND ASSISTANCE IN ESTABLISHING 
YOUR OWN SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE,  

PLEASE CONTACT
Your Regional Coordinator
Your Regional Safety Rep

DID YOU KNOW?

Your Union Can Have 
Their Own Safety and 
Health Committee!

Save a life including  
your own!
Having your own internal union safety  
committee effectively 

  �Prepares you for the joint safety and 
health meeting agenda. 

  �Allows all crafts to be actively involved in 
the process.

  �Assists members in being more aware of 
the safety and health hazards they face 
every day. 

  �Enhances communications between the 
union and its membership.

You do not need management’s permission 
to have a union safety committee.

Empower, educate, and motivate!



REGIONAL COORDINATORS

STAND UP FOR SAFE JOBS

Mark Dimondstein, President 
Vance Zimmerman, Industrial Relations Director

NAME REGION CONTACT

Sharyn Stone Central 312-986-8645 sstone@apwu.org

Mike Gallagher Eastern 856-740-0633 mgallagher@apwu.org

Ron Suslak Northeast 516-678-1327 rsuslak@apwu.org

Kenneth Beasley Southern 281-931-4814 kbeasley@apwu.org

Omar Gonzalez Western 650-685-7402 ogonzalez@apwu.org

REGIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH REPRESENTATIVES
NAME REGION CONTACT

Dave Childers Central 618-696-9371 dchilders@apwu.org

Steve Vaughn Central 317-634-1870 svaughn@apwu.org

Victor Fields Eastern 757-629-2236 vfields@apwu.org

Tom Molanick Eastern 412-321-4700 tmolanick@apwu.org

AJ Jones Eastern Alternate 610-960-0212 ajjones@apwu.org

William Weaver Northeast 781-588-3200 wweaver@apwu.org

Artie De Gennaro Northeast Alternate 516-849-9405 adegennaro@apwu.org

Mary Polverari Northeast Alternate 203-605-4862 mpolverari@apwu.org

Don Barron Southern 813-300-6808 dbarron@apwu.org

Katina Range Southern 469-708-2717 krange@apwu.org

Jonathan Grumet Western 303-947-7933 jgrumet@apwu.org

Patricia Sartain Western 818-212-4165 psartain@apwu.org


